Summary of Board and Commission Applications

Name
Robert Turner
Colin Harvey
M. Chris Kirksey
Greg Demas
Elizabeth Bray
Jennifer Meyer
Susan Hinton
Kevin Schell
Brian Rider

Boards/Commissions
Applied For
BOA*
P&Z, PC, RCDC
ucC
P&7
ucC
PC
BOA
BOA, P&Z, RCDC, UC
RCDC

Application
Date
2/6/2020

9/30/2020
11/10/2020
2/10/2021
7/3/2021
8/3/2021
8/23/2021
9/17/2021
10/11/2021

Updated 11/12/2021

Board/Commission

Openings
P&z None
BOA 1
ucC 2
PC 1
RCDC 2

*Robert Turner is currently an alternate member of the Board of Adjustment and would like to be
considered for a regular member position.



