	Boards/Commissions	Application	Board/	Board/Commission	
Name	Applied For	Date	O _l	Openings	
Robert Turner	BOA*	2/6/2020			
Colin Harvey	P&Z, PC, RCDC	9/30/2020	P&Z	None	
M. Chris Kirksey	UC	11/10/2020	BOA	1	
Greg Demas	P&Z	2/10/2021	UC	2	
Elizabeth Bray	UC	7/3/2021	PC	1	
Jennifer Meyer	PC	8/3/2021	RCDC	2	
Susan Hinton	BOA	8/23/2021			
Kevin Schell	BOA, P&Z, RCDC, UC	9/17/2021			
Brian Rider	RCDC	10/11/2021			

^{*}Robert Turner is currently an alternate member of the Board of Adjustment and would like to be considered for a regular member position.